Lunch and Breakfast Prices

Marshall ISD

2010-2011
Breakfast — students
Lunch — PreK-6"
Lunch — 7"-12"

Adult lunches

Elysian Fields ISD

2010-2011
Breakfast- students
Lunch-Elementary
Lunch-MS-HS

Adult lunches
Adult breakfast

Karnack ISD

2010-2011
Breakfast-students
Lunch —Prek-12"
Adult lunches

Waskom ISD

2010-2011
Breakfast-students
Lunch — Prek-4""
Lunch- MS-HS

Adult lunches
Adult breakfast

1.00
1.65
2.00

2.75

.85
1.50
1.75

2.50
1.00

1.00
1.75
2.75

1.00
1.50
1.75

250
1.25

2011-2012
Breakfast — students
Lunch-Prek-6"
Lunch- 7"-12

Adult lunches
Adult breakfast

2011-2012
Breakfast-students
Lunch-Elementary
Lunch-MS-HS

Adult lunches
Adult breakfast

2011-2012
Breakfast-students
Lunch-Prek-12""
Adult lunches

2011-2012
Breakfast-students
Lunch Prek-4™
Lunch-MS-HS

Adult lunches
Adult breakfast

1.10
2.00
2.25

3.00
2.00

1.25
1.75
2.00

3.00
1.50

1.00
1.85
3.00

1.00 minimum
1.55 minimum
1.80 minimum

3.00 minimum
1.50 minimum



August 8, 2011

Recommendation for Food Service Meal Prices for the 2011-2012 School Year

I am recommending the following meal prices for the 2011-2012 school year:

Breakfast-all students $1.10 (Increase of $0.10)
Lunch-( Pre-K thru 4™) $1.75 (Increase of $0.25)
Lunch-(MS-HS) $2.00 (Increase of $0.25)
Adult Lunches $3.00 (Increase of $0.50)
Adult Breakfast $1.50 (Increase of $0.25)

We have provided the meal prices from Marshall ISD, Elysian Fields ISD and Karnack ISD to use as a
comparison.

Thanks,

Jimmy E. Cox

Waskom ISD Superintendent




