# Lunch and Breakfast Prices

#### **Marshall ISD**

2010-2011		2011-2012	
Breakfast – students	1.00	Breakfast – students	1.10
Lunch – PreK-6 <sup>th</sup>	1.65	Lunch-Prek-6 <sup>th</sup>	2.00
Lunch – 7 <sup>th</sup> -12 <sup>th</sup>	2.00	Lunch- 7 <sup>th</sup> -12	2.25
Adult lunches	2.75	Adult lunches	3.00
		Adult breakfast	2.00

## **Elysian Fields ISD**

2010-2011			2011-2012	
Breakfast- students	.85		Breakfast-students	1.25
Lunch-Elementary	1.50		Lunch-Elementary	1.75
Lunch-MS-HS	1.75	<	Lunch-MS-HS	2.00
Adult lunches	2.50		Adult lunches	3.00
Adult breakfast	1.00		Adult breakfast	1.50

#### Karnack ISD

	2011-2012	
1.00	Breakfast-students	1.00
1.75	Lunch-Prek-12 <sup>th</sup>	1.85
2.75	Adult lunches	3.00
	1.75	1.00Breakfast-students1.75Lunch-Prek-12th

## Waskom ISD

١,

2010-2011		2011-2012	
Breakfast-students	1.00	Breakfast-students	1.00 minimum
Lunch – Prek-4 <sup>th</sup>	1.50	Lunch Prek-4 <sup>th</sup>	1.55 minimum
Lunch- MS-HS	1.75	Lunch-MS-HS	1.80 minimum
Adult lunches	2:50	Adult lunches	3.00 minimum
Adult breakfast	1.25	Adult breakfast	1.50 minimum

• •

•••

· 1.0

## August 8, 2011

#### Recommendation for Food Service Meal Prices for the 2011-2012 School Year

I am recommending the following meal prices for the 2011-2012 school year:

Breakfast-all students	\$1.10	(Increase of \$0.10)
Lunch-( Pre-K thru 4 <sup>th</sup> )	\$1.75	(Increase of \$0.25)
Lunch-(MS-HS)	\$2.00	(Increase of \$0.25)
Adult Lunches	\$3.00	(Increase of \$0.50)
Adult Breakfast	\$1.50	(Increase of \$0.25)

We have provided the meal prices from Marshall ISD, Elysian Fields ISD and Karnack ISD to use as a comparison.

Thanks,

1

Jimmy E. Cox

Waskom ISD Superintendent